
Model CVU

Selection Chart

CVU
EBARA PRO Cast Vortex Sewage Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1703
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 03/09
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60 Hz (Synchronous Speed: 1800 RPM)

50CVU62.2S  3HP

50CVU6.75  1HP

50CVU61.5  2HP

80CVCU63.7S  5HP
80CVBU63.7S  
            5HP

100CVU63.7S  5HP

80CVCU62.2S  3HP

80CVBU62.2S  3HP

80CVU61.5S  2HP



Model CVU

Performance Curves

CVU
EBARA PRO Cast Vortex Sewage Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1704
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 10/03

50CV6.75S  50CV6.75 (1HP) Synchronous Speed: 1800 RPM 2 inch Discharge

50CV61.5S  50CV61.5 (2HP) Synchronous Speed: 1800 RPM 2 inch Discharge
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 Max. Dia. 132mm 

BHP

EFFICIENCY

Curve No: CV-C601-9203
Solid Dia 2"
LM50     

 Min. Dia. 119mm 
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 Max. Dia. 154mm

BHP

EFFICIENCY

Curve No: CV-C602-9203

Solid Dia 2"
LM50     

 Min. Dia. 139mm



Model CVU

Performance Curves

CVU
EBARA PRO Cast Vortex Sewage Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1705
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 10/03

50CV62.2S  (3HP) Synchronous Speed: 1800 RPM 2 inch Discharge

80CV61.5S  80CV61.5 (2HP) Synchronous Speed: 1800 RPM 2, 3 inch Discharge
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 Max. Dia. 168mm

BHP

EFFICIENCY

Curve No: CV-C603-9203
Solid Dia 2"
LM50     

 Min. Dia. 151mm 
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 Max. Dia. 144mm 

BHP

EFFICIENCY

Curve No: CV-C604-9203
Solid Dia 2 1/2"
LM65     

 Min. Dia. 130mm



Model CVU

Performance Curves

CVU
EBARA PRO Cast Vortex Sewage Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1706
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 10/03

80CVB62.2S  (3HP) Synchronous Speed: 1800 RPM 3, 4 inch Discharge

80CVC62.2S (3HP) Synchronous Speed: 1800 RPM 2, 3 inch Discharge
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 Max. Dia. 144mm 

BHP

EFFICIENCY

Curve No: CV-C607-9203
Solid Dia  3"
LM80     

 Min. Dia. 130mm 
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 Max. Dia. 165mm

BHP

EFFICIENCY

Curve No: CV-C605-9203
Solid Dia: 2 1/2"
LM65     

 Min. Dia. 149mm



Model CVU

Performance Curves

CVU
EBARA PRO Cast Vortex Sewage Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1707
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 10/03

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350

Capacity USGPM

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40
To

ta
l H

ea
d 

(F
t)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

E
ffi

ci
en

cy
 (

%
) 

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

 Max. Dia. 165mm

BHP

EFFICIENCY

Curve No: CV-C608-9203
Solid Dia: 3"
LM80     

 Min. Dia. 149mm
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 Max. Dia. 168mm 
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EFFICIENCY

Curve No: CV-C606-9203
Solid Dia: 2 1/2"
LM65     

 Min. Dia. 151mm 

80CVB63.7S  (5HP) Synchronous Speed: 1800 RPM 3, 4 inch Discharge

80CVC63.7S  (5HP) Synchronous Speed: 1800 RPM 2, 3 inch Discharge



Model CVU

Performance Curves

CVU
EBARA PRO Cast Vortex Sewage Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1708
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 10/03

100CV63.7S  (5HP) Synchronous Speed: 1800 RPM 3, 4 inch Discharge
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 Max. Dia. 157mm 

BHP

EFFICIENCY

Curve No: CV-C613-9203
Solid Dia 4"
LL100     

 Min. Dia. 150mm 




